
*R
S

00
0*

Edisonstraat                      4a
5051 DS Goirle     Nederland
order@nutrined.com

Food supplement
Ingredients: Glucosamine sulphate, Malic acid, MSM, Magnesium 
hydroxide, Chondroitin sulphate, Valerian (Valeriana officinalis), Boswellia 
(Boswellia serrulata), 5-HTP, Passion flower (Passiflora incarnata), 
Chamomile extract (Matricaria chamomilla), Lemon balm, Holy basil 
(Ocimum sanctum), Hyaluronic acid, CurcuWINTM (Turmeric extract), Silicon 
dioxide, White willow bark (Salix alba), capsule: Cellulose.
Allergenic information: This product does contain ingredients 
derived Crustacean shelfish.
Suggested use: Take 2 x 3 caps per day. 
Do not exceed the suggested dose. 
Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. 
Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not 
replace adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are 
pregnant, breast feeding or following a medical treatment. 180

Caps
188 g

Net weight * Daily dose based on 3 caps      Best used before - LotN° : see packaging

Composition Daily value 
RI %

Amount 
per serving*

-
-
-
-

-
33 %

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

    
   

        

Pro Joint SoothersTM :
Glucosamine sulfate
MSM
Chondroitin sulfate
Hyaluronic acid
Muscle & Leg CalmerTM :
Malic acid
Magnesium (as Magnesium glycinate)
RelaxxTM complex:
Valerian
5-HTP
Passion flower
German chamomile
Lemon balm
ExInflameTM Complex:
Boswellin
Holy basil
CurcuWINTM (Turmeric extract)
White willow bark

 

750 mg
500 mg
100 mg

25 mg

600 mg
150 mg

75 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg

75 mg
50 mg
25 mg
15 mg

s o l u t i o n s  f o r  l i f e

Soothe & RelaxxTM


