## Food supplement

Ingredients: Glucosamine sulphate, Malic acid, MSM, Magnesium hydroxide, Chondroitin sulphate, Valerian (Valeriana officinalis), Boswellia (Boswellia serrulata), 5-HTP, Passion flower (Passiflora incarnata), Chamomile extract (Matricaria chamomilla), Lemon balm, Holy basil (Ocimum sanctum). Hyaluronic acid. CurcuWINTM (Turmeric extract). Silicon

dioxide, White willow bark (Salix alba), capsule: Cellulose.

Allergenic information: This product does contain ingredients derived Crustacean shelfish.

**Suggested use:** Take 2 x 3 caps per day. Do not exceed the suggested dose.

Storage conditions- Advise for use: Keep out of reach of children. Store in a cool dry place. Keep in closed container below 25° C. Does not replace adequate diet or healthy lifestyle. Consult a physician if you are pregnant. breast feeding or following a medical treatment.



Edisonstraat 4a 5051 DS Goirle Nederland order@nutrined.com



Soothe & Relaxx





Composition	Amount per serving*	Daily value RI %
Pro Joint Soothers™:		
Glucosamine sulfate	750 mg	_
MSM	500 ma	-
Chondroitin sulfate	100 ma	-
Hvaluronic acid	25 ma	_
Muscle & Leg Calmer™:		
Malic acid	600 mg	-
Magnesium (as Magnesium glycinate)	150 mg	33 %
Relaxx <sup>™</sup> complex:		
Valerian	75 mg	-
5-HTP	50 mg	-
Passion flower	50 mg	-
German chamomile	50 mg	-
Lemon balm	50 mg	-
Exinflame™ Complex:		
Boswellin	75 mg	-
Holy basil	50 mg	-
CurcuWIN™ (Turmeric extract)	25 mg	-
White willow bark	15 mg	-

\* Daily dose based on 3 caps Best used before - LotN°: see packaging